Line Dance Party with Maria Miu

Date: October 18, 2014, Time: 7:15 to 11:15 pm
Location: Bayview Hill Community Centre
114 Spadina Road, Richmond Hill

~ Dance List ~ All Dances with Walk Thru

1. Little Apple EZ*

2. Charleston

3. Baby Chihuahua*

4. Woman to Man*

5. Sing & Dance Cha Cha Cha*
6. Have you ever been mellow
7. Simplemente

8. Yours

9. Nothing to Lose

10. Wow Hawaii

11. A Tiny Waltz*
12.Rio

13.Amor de Rumba
14.Sugar Sugar
15.Feeling Hot
16.Walk on Air
17.Tush Push

18.Get Ready

19. Angel in Blue Jeans
20.Louder

15 minute break

21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Little Apple*

A Tiny Cha Cha*

Duck Soup

Ye Tao Hua

Falling Rain

Baby Just a Kiss/Just a Kiss*
Tchu Tcha

Slowly Drifting

2X Bang

Pull the Trigger

31.A Happy Cha*

32.Man Chang Fei
33.Goodbye*

34.Pu Yu

35.EZ | Swear*

36.That Person, That Love
37.Exposed

38.1 can make ya
39.Latest dance

40.Latest dance

*Winnie’s dance

Free admission with Dancepooh Sep to Oct receipts
Or Carefirst Sep to Dec receipts
Or $10.00 per dancer

* Please feel free to bring snacks for sharing.




